26/11/2025, 07:49

Parcel Number - 0257-00-035-0 | City of Battle Creek | BS&A Online

Parcel Number: 0257-00-035-0

- YrBuilt: 1948

Item 1 of 2

11mage / 1 Sketch

450 W MICHIGAN AVE BATTLE CREEK, MI 49037-2341  (Property Address)

Property Owner: MICRO INVESTORS

Summary Information
> Commercial/Industrial Building Summary

- # of Buildings: 2

- Total Sq.Ft.: 21,484

> Property Tax information found

> Assessed Value: $71,200 | Taxable Value: $68,761

> 46 Building Department records found

Owner and Taxpayer Information

Owner MICRO INVESTORS
10229 NW 9TH STREET
CIR 207 APT
MIAMI, FL 33172

Legal Description

Taxpayer

MICRO INVESTORS
10229 NW 9TH STREET
CIR 207 APT

MIAMI, FL 33172

Amount Due

Current Taxes:

$1,569.38

PLAT OF BATTLE CREEK RB7 LOTS 15, 16, 21, 22, SELY 1/2 OF LOT 17 ((SELY 1/2 OF LOT 17 ASSESSED WITH 0257-00-030-0 IN 1999))

Other Information

Exemption None

Tax History

{ **Note: On February 28 at 5:01 PM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year Season Total Amount Total Paid Last Paid
2025  Winter $1,569.38 $0.00

2025 Summer $3,303.49 $3,303.49 11/18/2025
2024 Winter $1,817.02 $0.00

2024 Summer $3,642.53 $0.00

2023 Winter $3,260.11 $0.00

2023 Summer $4,230.65 $0.00

2022 Winter $2,257.70 $0.00

2022 Summer $4,007.23 $0.00

2021 Winter $1,768.40 $0.00

2021 Summer $4,483.32 $0.00

Load More Years

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data

Total Due
$1,569.38
$0.00
$1,817.02
$3,642.53
$3,260.11
$4,230.65
$2,257.70
$4,007.23
$1,768.40
$4,483.32

** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above

** Read Note(s) Above

is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2025 BS&A Software, Inc.

By continuing to use this website you agree to the BS&A Online Terms of Use. x

https://bsaonline.com/SiteSearch/SiteSearchDetails?SearchFocus=All+Records&SearchCategory=Parcel+Number&SearchText=0257-00-035-0&....

11



