

**450 W MICHIGAN AVE** BATTLE CREEK, MI 49037-2341 (Property Address)

Parcel Number: 0257-00-035-0



Item 1 of 2

1 Image / 1 Sketch

**Property Owner: MICRO INVESTORS****Summary Information**

- > Commercial/Industrial Building Summary
  - Yr Built: 1948
  - # of Buildings: 2
  - Total Sq.Ft.: 21,484
- > Assessed Value: \$71,200 | Taxable Value: \$68,761
- > 46 Building Department records found
- > Property Tax information found

**Owner and Taxpayer Information**

Owner	MICRO INVESTORS 10229 NW 9TH STREET CIR 207 APT MIAMI, FL 33172	Taxpayer	MICRO INVESTORS 10229 NW 9TH STREET CIR 207 APT MIAMI, FL 33172
-------	--	----------	--

**Amount Due**Current Taxes: **\$1,569.38****Legal Description**

PLAT OF BATTLE CREEK RB7 LOTS 15, 16, 21, 22, SELY 1/2 OF LOT 17 ((SELY 1/2 OF LOT 17 ASSESSED WITH 0257-00-030-0 IN 1999))

**Other Information****Exemption** None**Tax History**

**⊕ \*\*Note:** On February 28 at 5:01 PM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year	Season	Total Amount	Total Paid	Last Paid	Total Due	
2025	Winter	\$1,569.38	\$0.00		<b>\$1,569.38</b>	
2025	Summer	\$3,303.49	\$3,303.49	11/18/2025	\$0.00	
2024	Winter	\$1,817.02	\$0.00		<b>\$1,817.02</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2024	Summer	\$3,642.53	\$0.00		<b>\$3,642.53</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2023	Winter	\$3,260.11	\$0.00		<b>\$3,260.11</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2023	Summer	\$4,230.65	\$0.00		<b>\$4,230.65</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2022	Winter	\$2,257.70	\$0.00		<b>\$2,257.70</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2022	Summer	\$4,007.23	\$0.00		<b>\$4,007.23</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2021	Winter	\$1,768.40	\$0.00		<b>\$1,768.40</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>
2021	Summer	\$4,483.32	\$0.00		<b>\$4,483.32</b>	<a href="#">** Read Note(s) Above</a>

[Load More Years](#)

**\*\*Disclaimer:** BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2025 [BS&A Software, Inc.](#)By continuing to use this website you agree to the [BS&A Online Terms of Use](#) 